
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 01

ORDNANCE FACTORY ITARSI
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535489801734685 ARADHYA BADKUR 1 2 1

8 252536760901766229 NAKUL KUMAR DHURVE 1 NA 2

32 252541770302452965 HARSHIT KUMAR SINGH 1 NA 3

21 252538288621908969 SHIVANSH KUMAR JHA 1 NA 4

2 252535306101730611 NAVYA DHURVE 1 NA 5

16 252537435661825358 DAKSH NARWARE 1 NA 6

29 252540547122172787 DHANVI KUSHWAHA 1 NA 7

18 252537778502714162 YASHI PATHAK 1 NA 8

10 252536803701766125 NEERAV SINGH RAJPUT 1 NA 9

19 252537910502457924 KOMAL 1 NA 10

23 252539405582020584 ANANYA MEENA 1 NA 11

6 252536592901771684 PRISHTI SHARMA 1 NA 12

17 252537468301826943 VAIBHAV SHELUKAR 1 NA 13

24 252539470742023964 AHAAN VERMA 1 NA 14

31 252541675422883843 DEVANSH MEHRA 1 NA 15

9 252536790921765613 RUDRA THAKUR 1 NA 16

12 252536852721767739 LOVENICK 1 NA 17

14 252536884441769213 TRISHA PATEL 1 NA 18

27 252540197002110135 RISHABH NAGAR 1 NA 19

20 252537960141850594 RAJIV SAHU 1 NA 20

15 252537283522075350 AVNISH GANDHEWAR 1 NA 21

11 252536845161989790 SHIVAY PAL 1 NA 22



 

35 252543798942802552 PRISHIKA PRIYAL 1 NA 23

22 252539392302021478 YAKSHIT SINGH 1 NA 24

33 252541906722512616 TANIYA MEENA 1 NA 25

4 252536514441757528 SHAMBHAVI YADAV 1 NA 26

25 252539640182073881 PARIKSHIT 1 NA 27

26 252540065222103528 MANVI SHEKHAWAT 1 NA 28

3 252535803801738134 ISHITA WADBUDE 1 NA 29

7 252536725881763767 NIDHI SINGARE 1 NA 30

30 252540799242195280 DARSHITA BAMNE 1 NA 31/ WL 1

13 252536868501990685 SHIVANYA PAL 1 NA 32/ WL 2

28 252540236882112385 SIRJAN MARNDI 1 NA 33/ WL 3

5 252536571181758864 MOHIT YADAV 1 NA 34/ WL 4

34 252542540622623207 TRISHA 1 NA 35/ WL 5



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 01

ORDNANCE FACTORY ITARSI
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252535702361736358 KARTIK MALVIYA 2 NA 1/ WL 6

2 252539089242002236 NAYAN SAHU 2 NA 2/ WL 7



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 01

ORDNANCE FACTORY ITARSI
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252540744302191096 CHANCHAL VAJPAYEE 3 1 1/ WL 8

2 252543300062782056 ADITYA THAKUR 3 1 2/ WL 9

9 252537843101845321 PRISHA MARSHKOLE 3 NA 3/ WL 10

19 252542467702947624 KRATIKA BAMNE 3 NA 4/ WL 11

14 252540716842188321 RUDRA UIKEY 3 NA 5/ WL 12

12 252538910482012218 ANSHIKA TIWARI 3 NA 6/ WL 13

5 252536026281742032 MOULI MISHRA 3 NA 7/ WL 14

18 252542385602667150 VIRANSH AGRAHARI 3 NA 8/ WL 15

8 252537726581838614 PURVI CHOUREY 3 NA 9/ WL 16

10 252538620922074650 SOHAM CHOUREY 3 NA
10/ WL

17

3 252535178381733163 SHIVANSH RATHOR 3 NA
11/ WL

18

21 252544120962864080 DHANISHTA MEHRA 3 NA
12/ WL

19

20 252542944842693553 PARIDHI 3 NA
13/ WL

20

11 252538822601991549 SAARANSH YADAV 3 NA
14/ WL

21

7 252537099302872577 AKSHANSH DESHMUKH 3 NA
15/ WL

22

16 252541083282259426 SAMRIDDHI YADAV 3 NA
16/ WL

23



 

4 252535783681737956 SHIVANSHI MISHRA 3 NA
17/ WL

24

13 252540334822507437 MOHAK SINGH 3 NA
18/ WL

25

6 252536554341758821 SWEETY SHARMA 3 NA
19/ WL

26

15 252540802322195077 VIVAN RAI 3 NA
20/ WL

27

17 252541093742262053 RITVIK CHOUHAN 3 NA
21/ WL

28



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 01

ORDNANCE FACTORY ITARSI
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 252538116242958370 SANAYA PATEL 4 1 1/ WL 29

2 252544465662891351 LAKSHYA PARSAI 4 1 2/ WL 30

3 252535726281754015 NAISHA YADAV 4 NA 3/ WL 31

4 252540053082101183 PAVAN MAHESH GUJAR 4 NA 4/ WL 32



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 01

ORDNANCE FACTORY ITARSI
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

74 252539262162013032 VED PAL 5 NA 1/ WL 33

4 252535510441733795 AMOLI HANOTIYA 5 NA 2/ WL 34

88 252539946082092077 VIVASWAN YADAV 5 NA 3/ WL 35

81 252539385322020137 ANAYA CHOUHAN 5 NA 4/ WL 36

137 252544361302882146 SHREYANVI KUKRE 5 NA 5/ WL 37

135 252544294182951085 HEJAL MEENA 5 NA 6/ WL 38

52 252538002241854027 SANVI DWIVEDI 5 NA 7/ WL 39

114 252541703862444522 SHIVANSH RATHOR 5 NA 8/ WL 40

44 252537702261837491 AYANSHI CHOUREY 5 NA 9/ WL 41

8 252535663601735261 ALIYA NOOR 5 NA
10/ WL

42

97 252540258662113539 SATYAM MEHRA 5 NA
11/ WL

43

117 252541777162453679 MANSVI YADAV 5 NA
12/ WL

44

39 252537482441827550 ALIMA ANSARI 5 NA
13/ WL

45

59 252538472621921738 SHREE BABARIYA 5 NA
14/ WL

46

143 252544927062960333 SIDDHANT NEEKHRA 5 NA
15/ WL

47

106 252540826562197359 MAYUR MALVIYA 5 NA
16/ WL

48



104 252540775642252372 SWARA MALVIYA 5 NA
17/ WL

49

92 252540133462164602 NEERAJ PAL 5 NA
18/ WL

50

100 252540539942258798 CHIRAG MORI 5 NA
19/ WL

51

89 252540039262099739 AVNI LARIYA 5 NA
20/ WL

52

73 252539246362011755 SARGAM UIKEY 5 NA
21/ WL

53

93 252540137082107245 SHAURYA DHURVE 5 NA
22/ WL

54

126 252543095922707370 DHRUV MEHRA 5 NA
23/ WL

55

72 252539220882107874 YASHIKA CHIMANIYA 5 NA
24/ WL

56

54 252538044862085754 MOHAMMAD KAIF 5 NA
25/ WL

57

10 252535863161757306 ANUSHKA IVNE 5 NA
26/ WL

58

62 252538623761936348 KHSITIJ MEHRA 5 NA
27/ WL

59

19 252536447661754729 VANSHIKA MEHRA 5 NA
28/ WL

60

80 252539382302019367 DIVYANSH AHIRWAR 5 NA
29/ WL

61

25 252536724201763267 SAKSHAM PATEL 5 NA
30/ WL

62

130 252543837382806213 ISHIKA 5 NA
31/ WL

63

26 252536761941768130 SWASTIK HINNWAR 5 NA
32/ WL

64

95 252540151782106473 PRAJAL CHOUREY 5 NA
33/ WL

65

23 252536529961769342 NIKHIL RAJPUT 5 NA
34/ WL

66



68 252539051922000532 PRIYANSHI KARPE 5 NA
35/ WL

67

31 252536996201842051 SAMAKSH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
36/ WL

68

40 252537519321828382 TEJAS CHATURVEDI 5 NA
37/ WL

69

115 252541744342449591 AARUSHI SAHU 5 NA
38/ WL

70

20 252536448541756242 GOURAV KEVAT 5 NA
39/ WL

71

120 252542396182610585 KHYATI PARE 5 NA
40/ WL

72

85 252539541242714903 AMAYRA SHAH 5 NA
41/ WL

73

51 252537997262195691 MAHAK MEHTO 5 NA
42/ WL

74

94 252540143302106794 ASHVI PARTE 5 NA
43/ WL

75

9 252535753941736366 JAY CHOUDHARY 5 NA
44/ WL

76

67 252538993001999038 SHEETAL BAJPAI 5 NA
45/ WL

77

90 252540065062100966 VIDHI YADAV 5 NA
46/ WL

78

107 252540846542199478 BHAVISHYA MALVIYA 5 NA
47/ WL

79

144 252545039362966289 KUBER MANDLEKAR 5 NA
48/ WL

80

118 252542117642548905 AVANTIKA YADAV 5 NA
49/ WL

81

110 252541111942262886 MONIK MEHRA 5 NA
50/ WL

82

82 252539418822022279 SURYANSH AHIRWAR 5 NA
51/ WL

83

131 252544166362868017 JAYAS CHOUREY 5 NA
52/ WL

84



105 252540820662196330 DAKSHITA MEENA 5 NA
53/ WL

85

7 252535638342260363 DEVANSH 5 NA
54/ WL

86

121 252542408882612780 OM MEHRA 5 NA
55/ WL

87

123 252542696382775442 ARADHYA PATEL 5 NA
56/ WL

88

138 252544379302884315 GARGI CHOUHAN 5 NA
57/ WL

89

16 252536342781750961 RAGINI GOHIYA 5 NA
58/ WL

90

5 252535525462595233 PRATYANSH PATEL 5 NA
59/ WL

91

112 252541362082347820 REYANSH SACHAN 5 NA
60/ WL

92

47 252537909661848005 MANVI RAWAT 5 NA
61/ WL

93

49 252537963341849904 VAIDIKA GADWAL 5 NA
62/ WL

94

141 252544740102944488 YUG GOUR 5 NA
63/ WL

95

77 252539337642017251 MO TAIMUR ANSARI 5 NA
64/ WL

96

63 252538635181937730 AKSHITA CHOUREY 5 NA
65/ WL

97

102 252540663642183531 DISHA PAL 5 NA
66/ WL

98

12 252536082661743557 HARSIT UIKEY 5 NA
67/ WL

99

140 252544739602944180 DEVANSHI MALVIYA 5 NA
68/ WL

100

14 252536183462250645 GAGAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 5 NA
69/ WL

101

50 252537970041850798 RISHIKA CHOUREY 5 NA
70/ WL

102



79 252539366602018272 DARSH VERMA 5 NA
71/ WL

103

109 252540948882250717 ANKUR KURELE 5 NA
72/ WL

104

76 252539288962014921 AARADHYA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
73/ WL

105

6 252535637741741446 NIRAV 5 NA
74/ WL

106

11 252535922061852027 ARADHYA CHOUREY 5 NA
75/ WL

107

99 252540404942163733 VIVAAN SINGH RAJPUT 5 NA
76/ WL

108

146 252545231762980100 ARADHYA SONI 5 NA
77/ WL

109

45 252537765281840340 KRATI UIKEY 5 NA
78/ WL

110

129 252543826082894041 ADITI PATEL 5 NA
79/ WL

111

96 252540161922107662 PRAYANSH CHOUREY 5 NA
80/ WL

112

35 252537318442259985 AAYANSH SARATHE 5 NA
81/ WL

113

41 252537580581830808 SHIVENDRA VERMA 5 NA
82/ WL

114

56 252538272941907388 SAMRIDHI BATHRI 5 NA
83/ WL

115

65 252538929641996319 YUVANSH RAIKWAR 5 NA
84/ WL

116

30 252536841801767475 ENJIL 5 NA
85/ WL

117

57 252538291861908699 SOMYA 5 NA
86/ WL

118

58 252538415761916216 RIYANSH GALAR 5 NA
87/ WL

119

36 252537336101822398 SAMAR CHOUREY 5 NA
88/ WL

120



124 252542788402682034 PALAK SARATHE 5 NA
89/ WL

121

98 252540392502163278 VIHAAN SINGH RAJPUT 5 NA
90/ WL

122

38 252537474321826300 LAKSHIKA PRAJAPATI 5 NA
91/ WL

123

33 252537220201820147 JATIN KUMAR SONWANSHI 5 NA
92/ WL

124

66 252538961121996636 VIDHI PATEL 5 NA
93/ WL

125

15 252536221142092785 VIYANSHI CHOUDHARY 5 NA
94/ WL

126

116 252541754402451004 ADITYA SAHU 5 NA
95/ WL

127

101 252540559902173838 NIVIKA CHOUREY 5 NA
96/ WL

128

61 252538542021930417 ANSHIKA BADIBA 5 NA
97/ WL

129

142 252544853182951128 KAIRAV KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
98/ WL

130

128 252543556502781832 PRATIGYA 5 NA
99/ WL

131

3 252535470282174810 CHIRAG PARDESHI 5 NA
100/ WL

132

119 252542141482953246 TEJASWI DIWAN 5 NA
101/ WL

133

29 252536823081768867 SAANVI 5 NA
102/ WL

134

113 252541653522858274 AMRITA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
103/ WL

135

34 252537223681819905 TANISHKA SONI 5 NA
104/ WL

136

48 252537957661850374 MANYA RAWAT 5 NA
105/ WL

137

64 252538909081995285 AMRITA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
106/ WL

138



84 252539511302166935 TANISHKA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
107/ WL

139

111 252541269402282587 SAMARTH KURROCHI 5 NA
108/ WL

140

83 252539507262026191 KARNIKA BAJPAI 5 NA
109/ WL

141

125 252543002862699035 RUDHRA 5 NA
110/ WL

142

71 252539176942007683 SARTHAK YADAV 5 NA
111/ WL

143

78 252539358542942200 PRIYANSH PARTE 5 NA
112/ WL

144

139 252544700982941856 TANMESH TIKARIYA 5 NA
113/ WL

145

122 252542485362618019 SANVI SHARMA 5 NA
114/ WL

146

46 252537902901849595 PRABHAV KEWAT 5 NA
115/ WL

147

60 252538500121925852 AVNI RAI 5 NA
116/ WL

148

21 252536454061755728 VEBHAV UIKEY 5 NA
117/ WL

149

43 252537610981833921 AANYA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
118/ WL

150

75 252539287642021680 ATHARVI CHIMANIYA 5 NA
119/ WL

151

70 252539166382009243 KANAK CHOUDHRAY 5 NA
120/ WL

152

53 252538016781853729 VIRAJ CHOUHAN 5 NA
121/ WL

153

37 252537363982084672 RIDHIMA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
122/ WL

154

27 252536801781766818 NAVCHIT MALVIYA 5 NA
123/ WL

155

42 252537595741831332 VANSHIKA ONKAR 5 NA
124/ WL

156



17 252536356401756320 TRAYANSH AHIRWAR 5 NA
125/ WL

157

18 252536422881757357 VANDINI RAI 5 NA
126/ WL

158

133 252544220582872288 ADITYA BARASKAR 5 NA
127/ WL

159

127 252543135522710596 VAIDIKA BHARTI 5 NA
128/ WL

160

22 252536481621756537 AAROHI PARTE 5 NA
129/ WL

161

87 252539829202084773 RUDRANSH SAHU 5 NA
130/ WL

162

86 252539677562192843 VIHAAN KEWAT 5 NA
131/ WL

163

132 252544174842868489 KAVYA YADAV 5 NA
132/ WL

164

108 252540877902204391 TANISHKA RAI 5 NA
133/ WL

165

13 252536175761755643 YUVAN KALOSIYA 5 NA
134/ WL

166

28 252536808322885206 ARNAV DHURVEY 5 NA
135/ WL

167

55 252538056201855452 SURYANSH SINGH 5 NA
136/ WL

168

32 252537203681818233 ANKITA SHARMA 5 NA
137/ WL

169

24 252536540561759890 ASMITA RAI 5 NA
138/ WL

170

145 252545117442974429 SHIVANSH CHOUHAN 5 NA
139/ WL

171

136 252544301422878431 SHIVANSH PATEL 5 NA
140/ WL

172

1 252535343341732834 KHWAISH SARATHE 5 NA
141/ WL

173

2 252535437141732561 MANYA CHOUREY 5 NA
142/ WL

174



 

69 252539071302001681 DHWANI GOUR 5 NA
143/ WL

175

103 252540671142183719 PRINCE PAL 5 NA
144/ WL

176

134 252544252342874250 ADARSH MALVIYA 5 NA
145/ WL

177

91 252540090222706149 PARIDHI MEHRA 5 NA
146/ WL

178



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 01

ORDNANCE FACTORY ITARSI
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 252536852721767739 LOVENICK 1 NA 1/ WL 1

7 252543798942802552 PRISHIKA PRIYAL 1 NA 2/ WL 2

5 252537960141850594 RAJIV SAHU 1 NA 3/ WL 3

2 252536571181758864 MOHIT YADAV 1 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252536884441769213 TRISHA PATEL 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 252540197002110135 RISHABH NAGAR 1 NA 6/ WL 6

1 252536514441757528 SHAMBHAVI YADAV 1 NA 7/ WL 7

8 252535702361736358 KARTIK MALVIYA 2 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252539089242002236 NAYAN SAHU 2 NA 9/ WL 9

10 252543300062782056 ADITYA THAKUR 3 1
10/ WL

10

13 252537726581838614 PURVI CHOUREY 3 NA
11/ WL

11

18 252541093742262053 RITVIK CHOUHAN 3 NA
12/ WL

12

12 252537099302872577 AKSHANSH DESHMUKH 3 NA
13/ WL

13

17 252541083282259426 SAMRIDDHI YADAV 3 NA
14/ WL

14

16 252540802322195077 VIVAN RAI 3 NA
15/ WL

15

15 252538822601991549 SAARANSH YADAV 3 NA
16/ WL

16



11 252535178381733163 SHIVANSH RATHOR 3 NA
17/ WL

17

14 252538620922074650 SOHAM CHOUREY 3 NA
18/ WL

18

19 252535726281754015 NAISHA YADAV 4 NA
19/ WL

19

88 252544252342874250 ADARSH MALVIYA 5 NA
20/ WL

20

42 252537957661850374 MANYA RAWAT 5 NA
21/ WL

21

54 252539176942007683 SARTHAK YADAV 5 NA
22/ WL

22

93 252544740102944488 YUG GOUR 5 NA
23/ WL

23

43 252537970041850798 RISHIKA CHOUREY 5 NA
24/ WL

24

29 252536540561759890 ASMITA RAI 5 NA
25/ WL

25

79 252541777162453679 MANSVI YADAV 5 NA
26/ WL

26

33 252537223681819905 TANISHKA SONI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

38 252537610981833921 AANYA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
28/ WL

28

49 252538909081995285 AMRITA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
29/ WL

29

81 252542696382775442 ARADHYA PATEL 5 NA
30/ WL

30

82 252542788402682034 PALAK SARATHE 5 NA
31/ WL

31

90 252544361302882146 SHREYANVI KUKRE 5 NA
32/ WL

32

44 252537997262195691 MAHAK MEHTO 5 NA
33/ WL

33

77 252541744342449591 AARUSHI SAHU 5 NA
34/ WL

34



96 252545231762980100 ARADHYA SONI 5 NA
35/ WL

35

26 252535922061852027 ARADHYA CHOUREY 5 NA
36/ WL

36

40 252537902901849595 PRABHAV KEWAT 5 NA
37/ WL

37

66 252540151782106473 PRAJAL CHOUREY 5 NA
38/ WL

38

65 252540133462164602 NEERAJ PAL 5 NA
39/ WL

39

58 252539366602018272 DARSH VERMA 5 NA
40/ WL

40

69 252540663642183531 DISHA PAL 5 NA
41/ WL

41

28 252536422881757357 VANDINI RAI 5 NA
42/ WL

42

23 252535637741741446 NIRAV 5 NA
43/ WL

43

63 252539946082092077 VIVASWAN YADAV 5 NA
44/ WL

44

84 252543135522710596 VAIDIKA BHARTI 5 NA
45/ WL

45

60 252539511302166935 TANISHKA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
46/ WL

46

85 252543837382806213 ISHIKA 5 NA
47/ WL

47

51 252538961121996636 VIDHI PATEL 5 NA
48/ WL

48

76 252541703862444522 SHIVANSH RATHOR 5 NA
49/ WL

49

48 252538635181937730 AKSHITA CHOUREY 5 NA
50/ WL

50

35 252537336101822398 SAMAR CHOUREY 5 NA
51/ WL

51

67 252540539942258798 CHIRAG MORI 5 NA
52/ WL

52



34 252537318442259985 AAYANSH SARATHE 5 NA
53/ WL

53

92 252544739602944180 DEVANSHI MALVIYA 5 NA
54/ WL

54

24 252535638342260363 DEVANSH 5 NA
55/ WL

55

52 252539071302001681 DHWANI GOUR 5 NA
56/ WL

56

20 252535343341732834 KHWAISH SARATHE 5 NA
57/ WL

57

36 252537363982084672 RIDHIMA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
58/ WL

58

61 252539677562192843 VIHAAN KEWAT 5 NA
59/ WL

59

83 252543002862699035 RUDHRA 5 NA
60/ WL

60

41 252537909661848005 MANVI RAWAT 5 NA
61/ WL

61

74 252540877902204391 TANISHKA RAI 5 NA
62/ WL

62

22 252535525462595233 PRATYANSH PATEL 5 NA
63/ WL

63

86 252544166362868017 JAYAS CHOUREY 5 NA
64/ WL

64

25 252535753941736366 JAY CHOUDHARY 5 NA
65/ WL

65

37 252537580581830808 SHIVENDRA VERMA 5 NA
66/ WL

66

32 252536801781766818 NAVCHIT MALVIYA 5 NA
67/ WL

67

94 252544853182951128 KAIRAV KUMAR SINGH 5 NA
68/ WL

68

56 252539262162013032 VED PAL 5 NA
69/ WL

69

91 252544379302884315 GARGI CHOUHAN 5 NA
70/ WL

70



64 252540065062100966 VIDHI YADAV 5 NA
71/ WL

71

31 252536761941768130 SWASTIK HINNWAR 5 NA
72/ WL

72

87 252544174842868489 KAVYA YADAV 5 NA
73/ WL

73

47 252538500121925852 AVNI RAI 5 NA
74/ WL

74

39 252537702261837491 AYANSHI CHOUREY 5 NA
75/ WL

75

50 252538929641996319 YUVANSH RAIKWAR 5 NA
76/ WL

76

55 252539220882107874 YASHIKA CHIMANIYA 5 NA
77/ WL

77

73 252540846542199478 BHAVISHYA MALVIYA 5 NA
78/ WL

78

71 252540775642252372 SWARA MALVIYA 5 NA
79/ WL

79

68 252540559902173838 NIVIKA CHOUREY 5 NA
80/ WL

80

27 252536183462250645 GAGAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 5 NA
81/ WL

81

89 252544301422878431 SHIVANSH PATEL 5 NA
82/ WL

82

78 252541754402451004 ADITYA SAHU 5 NA
83/ WL

83

75 252541653522858274 AMRITA CHOUDHARY 5 NA
84/ WL

84

57 252539287642021680 ATHARVI CHIMANIYA 5 NA
85/ WL

85

46 252538415761916216 RIYANSH GALAR 5 NA
86/ WL

86

95 252545117442974429 SHIVANSH CHOUHAN 5 NA
87/ WL

87

80 252542117642548905 AVANTIKA YADAV 5 NA
88/ WL

88



 

45 252538272941907388 SAMRIDHI BATHRI 5 NA
89/ WL

89

30 252536724201763267 SAKSHAM PATEL 5 NA
90/ WL

90

53 252539166382009243 KANAK CHOUDHRAY 5 NA
91/ WL

91

59 252539385322020137 ANAYA CHOUHAN 5 NA
92/ WL

92

62 252539829202084773 RUDRANSH SAHU 5 NA
93/ WL

93

72 252540820662196330 DAKSHITA MEENA 5 NA
94/ WL

94

21 252535470282174810 CHIRAG PARDESHI 5 NA
95/ WL

95

70 252540671142183719 PRINCE PAL 5 NA
96/ WL

96



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 01

ORDNANCE FACTORY ITARSI
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

17 252536447661754729 VANSHIKA MEHRA 1

79 252539358542942200 PRIYANSH PARTE 2

114 252541703862444522 SHIVANSH RATHOR 3

118 252542408882612780 OM MEHRA 4

53 252537997262195691 MAHAK MEHTO 5

77 252539288962014921 AARADHYA CHOUDHARY 6

132 252544252342874250 ADARSH MALVIYA 7

109 252541083282259426 SAMRIDDHI YADAV 8

3 252535437141732561 MANYA CHOUREY 9

47 252537843101845321 PRISHA MARSHKOLE 10

142 252545117442974429 SHIVANSH CHOUHAN 11/ WL 1

33 252537283522075350 AVNISH GANDHEWAR 12/ WL 2

89 252540133462164602 NEERAJ PAL 13/ WL 3

9 252535663601735261 ALIYA NOOR 14/ WL 4

55 252538056201855452 SURYANSH SINGH 15/ WL 5

1 252535306101730611 NAVYA DHURVE 16/ WL 6

90 252540137082107245 SHAURYA DHURVE 17/ WL 7

86 252540039262099739 AVNI LARIYA 18/ WL 8

97 252540392502163278 VIHAAN SINGH RAJPUT 19/ WL 9

41 252537580581830808 SHIVENDRA VERMA 20/ WL 10

120 252542540622623207 TRISHA 21/ WL 11

91 252540143302106794 ASHVI PARTE 22/ WL 12

27 252536852721767739 LOVENICK 23/ WL 13

122 252542788402682034 PALAK SARATHE 24/ WL 14



37 252537435661825358 DAKSH NARWARE 25/ WL 15

115 252541744342449591 AARUSHI SAHU 26/ WL 16

51 252537963341849904 VAIDIKA GADWAL 27/ WL 17

104 252540802322195077 VIVAN RAI 28/ WL 18

110 252541111942262886 MONIK MEHRA 29/ WL 19

60 252538500121925852 AVNI RAI 30/ WL 20

40 252537519321828382 TEJAS CHATURVEDI 31/ WL 21

62 252538620922074650 SOHAM CHOUREY 32/ WL 22

2 252535343341732834 KHWAISH SARATHE 33/ WL 23

85 252539640182073881 PARIKSHIT 34/ WL 24

15 252536342781750961 RAGINI GOHIYA 35/ WL 25

140 252544927062960333 SIDDHANT NEEKHRA 36/ WL 26

103 252540799242195280 DARSHITA BAMNE 37/ WL 27

54 252538044862085754 MOHAMMAD KAIF 38/ WL 28

121 252542696382775442 ARADHYA PATEL 39/ WL 29

105 252540826562197359 MAYUR MALVIYA 40/ WL 30

29 252536996201842051 SAMAKSH CHOUDHARY 41/ WL 31

34 252537318442259985 AAYANSH SARATHE 42/ WL 32

22 252536725881763767 NIDHI SINGARE 43/ WL 33

35 252537336101822398 SAMAR CHOUREY 44/ WL 34

32 252537223681819905 TANISHKA SONI 45/ WL 35

108 252540948882250717 ANKUR KURELE 46/ WL 36

10 252535702361736358 KARTIK MALVIYA 47/ WL 37

100 252540663642183531 DISHA PAL 48/ WL 38

129 252543837382806213 ISHIKA 49/ WL 39

50 252537960141850594 RAJIV SAHU 50/ WL 40

11 252535753941736366 JAY CHOUDHARY 51/ WL 41

8 252535638342260363 DEVANSH 52/ WL 42

38 252537474321826300 LAKSHIKA PRAJAPATI 53/ WL 43

70 252539071302001681 DHWANI GOUR 54/ WL 44

88 252540090222706149 PARIDHI MEHRA 55/ WL 45



71 252539089242002236 NAYAN SAHU 56/ WL 46

57 252538291861908699 SOMYA 57/ WL 47

59 252538472621921738 SHREE BABARIYA 58/ WL 48

124 252543002862699035 RUDHRA 59/ WL 49

133 252544294182951085 HEJAL MEENA 60/ WL 50

20 252536540561759890 ASMITA RAI 61/ WL 51

93 252540161922107662 PRAYANSH CHOUREY 62/ WL 52

80 252539366602018272 DARSH VERMA 63/ WL 53

42 252537595741831332 VANSHIKA ONKAR 64/ WL 54

131 252544174842868489 KAVYA YADAV 65/ WL 55

139 252544853182951128 KAIRAV KUMAR SINGH 66/ WL 56

65 252538822601991549 SAARANSH YADAV 67/ WL 57

107 252540877902204391 TANISHKA RAI 68/ WL 58

76 252539287642021680 ATHARVI CHIMANIYA 69/ WL 59

75 252539262162013032 VED PAL 70/ WL 60

13 252536082661743557 HARSIT UIKEY 71/ WL 61

14 252536183462250645 GAGAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 72/ WL 62

7 252535637741741446 NIRAV 73/ WL 63

48 252537909661848005 MANVI RAWAT 74/ WL 64

6 252535525462595233 PRATYANSH PATEL 75/ WL 65

94 252540197002110135 RISHABH NAGAR 76/ WL 66

117 252541906722512616 TANIYA MEENA 77/ WL 67

84 252539511302166935 TANISHKA CHOUDHARY 78/ WL 68

39 252537482441827550 ALIMA ANSARI 79/ WL 69

28 252536884441769213 TRISHA PATEL 80/ WL 70

21 252536571181758864 MOHIT YADAV 81/ WL 71

81 252539385322020137 ANAYA CHOUHAN 82/ WL 72

31 252537220201820147 JATIN KUMAR SONWANSHI 83/ WL 73

116 252541754402451004 ADITYA SAHU 84/ WL 74

69 252539051922000532 PRIYANSHI KARPE 85/ WL 75

61 252538542021930417 ANSHIKA BADIBA 86/ WL 76



83 252539507262026191 KARNIKA BAJPAI 87/ WL 77

111 252541269402282587 SAMARTH KURROCHI 88/ WL 78

135 252544361302882146 SHREYANVI KUKRE 89/ WL 79

52 252537970041850798 RISHIKA CHOUREY 90/ WL 80

137 252544700982941856 TANMESH TIKARIYA 91/ WL 81

49 252537957661850374 MANYA RAWAT 92/ WL 82

128 252543798942802552 PRISHIKA PRIYAL 93/ WL 83

73 252539176942007683 SARTHAK YADAV 94/ WL 84

30 252537099302872577 AKSHANSH DESHMUKH 95/ WL 85

98 252540404942163733 VIVAAN SINGH RAJPUT 96/ WL 86

23 252536760901766229 NAKUL KUMAR DHURVE 97/ WL 87

18 252536514441757528 SHAMBHAVI YADAV 98/ WL 88

4 252535470282174810 CHIRAG PARDESHI 99/ WL 89

95 252540236882112385 SIRJAN MARNDI 100/ WL 90

127 252543556502781832 PRATIGYA 101/ WL 91

87 252540065062100966 VIDHI YADAV 102/ WL 92

106 252540846542199478 BHAVISHYA MALVIYA 103/ WL 93

26 252536841801767475 ENJIL 104/ WL 94

101 252540671142183719 PRINCE PAL 105/ WL 95

119 252542485362618019 SANVI SHARMA 106/ WL 96

66 252538909081995285 AMRITA CHOUDHARY 107/ WL 97

56 252538272941907388 SAMRIDHI BATHRI 108/ WL 98

5 252535510441733795 AMOLI HANOTIYA 109/ WL 99

96 252540258662113539 SATYAM MEHRA 110/ WL 100

112 252541653522858274 AMRITA CHOUDHARY 111/ WL 101

25 252536808322885206 ARNAV DHURVEY 112/ WL 102

63 252538623761936348 KHSITIJ MEHRA 113/ WL 103

138 252544740102944488 YUG GOUR 114/ WL 104

92 252540151782106473 PRAJAL CHOUREY 115/ WL 105

16 252536356401756320 TRAYANSH AHIRWAR 116/ WL 106

43 252537610981833921 AANYA CHOUDHARY 117/ WL 107



 

36 252537363982084672 RIDHIMA CHOUDHARY 118/ WL 108

58 252538415761916216 RIYANSH GALAR 119/ WL 109

67 252538961121996636 VIDHI PATEL 120/ WL 110

45 252537726581838614 PURVI CHOUREY 121/ WL 111

141 252545039362966289 KUBER MANDLEKAR 122/ WL 112

82 252539405582020584 ANANYA MEENA 123/ WL 113

134 252544301422878431 SHIVANSH PATEL 124/ WL 114

12 252535863161757306 ANUSHKA IVNE 125/ WL 115

78 252539337642017251 MO TAIMUR ANSARI 126/ WL 116

74 252539246362011755 SARGAM UIKEY 127/ WL 117

123 252542944842693553 PARIDHI 128/ WL 118

99 252540539942258798 CHIRAG MORI 129/ WL 119

46 252537765281840340 KRATI UIKEY 130/ WL 120

44 252537702261837491 AYANSHI CHOUREY 131/ WL 121

130 252544120962864080 DHANISHTA MEHRA 132/ WL 122

68 252538993001999038 SHEETAL BAJPAI 133/ WL 123

24 252536761941768130 SWASTIK HINNWAR 134/ WL 124

143 252545231762980100 ARADHYA SONI 135/ WL 125

19 252536529961769342 NIKHIL RAJPUT 136/ WL 126

136 252544379302884315 GARGI CHOUHAN 137/ WL 127

64 252538635181937730 AKSHITA CHOUREY 138/ WL 128

72 252539166382009243 KANAK CHOUDHRAY 139/ WL 129

126 252543135522710596 VAIDIKA BHARTI 140/ WL 130

125 252543095922707370 DHRUV MEHRA 141/ WL 131

102 252540744302191096 CHANCHAL VAJPAYEE 142/ WL 132

113 252541675422883843 DEVANSH MEHRA 143/ WL 133



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 01

ORDNANCE FACTORY ITARSI
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 252537435661825358 DAKSH NARWARE 1 NA 1/ WL 1

7 252541675422883843 DEVANSH MEHRA 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 252537283522075350 AVNISH GANDHEWAR 1 NA 3/ WL 3

6 252540799242195280 DARSHITA BAMNE 1 NA 4/ WL 4

4 252539470742023964 AHAAN VERMA 1 NA 5/ WL 5

1 252536725881763767 NIDHI SINGARE 1 NA 6/ WL 6

5 252539640182073881 PARIKSHIT 1 NA 7/ WL 7

9 252542467702947624 KRATIKA BAMNE 3 NA 8/ WL 8

11 252544120962864080 DHANISHTA MEHRA 3 NA 9/ WL 9

10 252542944842693553 PARIDHI 3 NA
10/ WL

10

8 252540334822507437 MOHAK SINGH 3 NA
11/ WL

11

12 252535510441733795 AMOLI HANOTIYA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

20 252537595741831332 VANSHIKA ONKAR 5 NA
13/ WL

13

33 252542408882612780 OM MEHRA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

14 252536342781750961 RAGINI GOHIYA 5 NA
15/ WL

15

26 252539418822022279 SURYANSH AHIRWAR 5 NA
16/ WL

16



27 252540039262099739 AVNI LARIYA 5 NA
17/ WL

17

18 252536996201842051 SAMAKSH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
18/ WL

18

13 252536175761755643 YUVAN KALOSIYA 5 NA
19/ WL

19

21 252537963341849904 VAIDIKA GADWAL 5 NA
20/ WL

20

17 252536841801767475 ENJIL 5 NA
21/ WL

21

22 252538016781853729 VIRAJ CHOUHAN 5 NA
22/ WL

22

30 252540258662113539 SATYAM MEHRA 5 NA
23/ WL

23

23 252538472621921738 SHREE BABARIYA 5 NA
24/ WL

24

36 252545039362966289 KUBER MANDLEKAR 5 NA
25/ WL

25

25 252539382302019367 DIVYANSH AHIRWAR 5 NA
26/ WL

26

32 252541111942262886 MONIK MEHRA 5 NA
27/ WL

27

15 252536356401756320 TRAYANSH AHIRWAR 5 NA
28/ WL

28

35 252544700982941856 TANMESH TIKARIYA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

24 252538623761936348 KHSITIJ MEHRA 5 NA
30/ WL

30

34 252543095922707370 DHRUV MEHRA 5 NA
31/ WL

31

29 252540161922107662 PRAYANSH CHOUREY 5 NA
32/ WL

32

19 252537220201820147 JATIN KUMAR SONWANSHI 5 NA
33/ WL

33

31 252540948882250717 ANKUR KURELE 5 NA
34/ WL

34



 

16 252536447661754729 VANSHIKA MEHRA 5 NA
35/ WL

35

28 252540090222706149 PARIDHI MEHRA 5 NA
36/ WL

36



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : PM SHRI KV NO 01

ORDNANCE FACTORY ITARSI
Academic Year : 2025-2026

Region: BHOPAL Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

4 252537910502457924 KOMAL 1 NA 1/ WL 1

1 252535306101730611 NAVYA DHURVE 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 252536760901766229 NAKUL KUMAR DHURVE 1 NA 3/ WL 3

7 252541906722512616 TANIYA MEENA 1 NA 4/ WL 4

5 252539405582020584 ANANYA MEENA 1 NA 5/ WL 5

8 252542540622623207 TRISHA 1 NA 6/ WL 6

3 252537468301826943 VAIBHAV SHELUKAR 1 NA 7/ WL 7

6 252540236882112385 SIRJAN MARNDI 1 NA 8/ WL 8

9 252537843101845321 PRISHA MARSHKOLE 3 NA 9/ WL 9

10 252540716842188321 RUDRA UIKEY 3 NA
10/ WL

10

19 252539246362011755 SARGAM UIKEY 5 NA
11/ WL

11

23 252541269402282587 SAMARTH KURROCHI 5 NA
12/ WL

12

16 252537765281840340 KRATI UIKEY 5 NA
13/ WL

13

24 252543556502781832 PRATIGYA 5 NA
14/ WL

14

14 252536481621756537 AAROHI PARTE 5 NA
15/ WL

15

20 252539358542942200 PRIYANSH PARTE 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

18 252539051922000532 PRIYANSHI KARPE 5 NA
17/ WL

17

26 252544294182951085 HEJAL MEENA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

12 252536082661743557 HARSIT UIKEY 5 NA
19/ WL

19

25 252544220582872288 ADITYA BARASKAR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

21 252540137082107245 SHAURYA DHURVE 5 NA
21/ WL

21

15 252536808322885206 ARNAV DHURVEY 5 NA
22/ WL

22

11 252535863161757306 ANUSHKA IVNE 5 NA
23/ WL

23

22 252540143302106794 ASHVI PARTE 5 NA
24/ WL

24

17 252538542021930417 ANSHIKA BADIBA 5 NA
25/ WL

25

13 252536454061755728 VEBHAV UIKEY 5 NA
26/ WL

26


